TVBB Winter 2018/2019
Ul4d m VOL Gruppe B

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Satze Spiele

« 1 Grunewald TC 4 71 16:8 35:17 266:189
2 BTC Grin-Gold 1904 4 5:3 13:11  27:25 223:215

3 TC GW Lankwitz 4 4:4 12:12  25:24 196:171

4 Tennis-Club Tiergarten 4 2:6 10:14  21:30 201:244

¥ 5 Dahlemer Tennisclub 4 2:6 9:15 19:31 165:232
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Termin

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

So. 02.12.2018 15:00

Sa. 08.12.2018 15:00

So. 16.12.2018 10:00

So. 20.01.2019 15:00

Sa. 23.02.2019 16:00

Sa. 09.03.2019 16:05

Sa. 16.03.2019 16:00

So. 17.03.2019 16:00

Sa. 23.03.2019 16:00

Sa. 06.04.2019 18:00

Dahlemer Tennisclub

Spielort: Sportpark Klein...

BTC Griin-Gold 1904

Spielort: Sportpark Klein...

BTC Griin-Gold 1904

Spielort: Sportpark Klein...

Dahlemer Tennisclub
Spielort: BG Steglitz
TC GW Lankwitz
Spielort: Lankwitz
Grunewald TC
Spielort: GTC
Grunewald TC
Spielort: GTC
Tennis-Club Tiergarten
Spielort: TVBB

TC GW Lankwitz
Spielort: Lankwitz
Tennis-Club Tiergarten
Spielort: Tiergarten

BTC Griin-Gold 1904

TC GW Lankwitz

Tennis-Club Tiergarten

TC GW Lankwitz

Grunewald TC

Dahlemer Tennisclub

BTC Griin-Gold 1904

Dahlemer Tennisclub

Tennis-Club Tiergarten

Grunewald TC

4:2

5:1

2:4

5:1

3:3

4:2

4:2

2:4



